MNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2117945131 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Clerk

Date: 06/28/2021 03:35 PM Pg: 1 of 3

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com			•	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		•		
2117 99615				
csc	ı			
801 Adiai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	d in Himele			
Filed	d In: Illinois (Cook)		,	
		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT CLF NUMBER 1815741004 06/06/2018		(or recorded) in the REAL	ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deblo	•
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancir . Statement identified above Statement	ve is terminated w	ith respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so it digite affected or			f Assignor in Item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement i.enti, ed at continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement Is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
	er I thuse three bond or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam	e: Complete ItemDELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chan			and item 7c lo be deleted in l	em 6a or 6b
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAMELEXINGTON HEALTH CARE S			MITED PARTNERSHIP	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL'VA''.C	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	tion Change - provide o	of one name to or 7h) (use exact full na	ne: do not omil modify or abbreviate any part of	the Dehtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			7,	and desired without
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
			Z .	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Ox	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COUF	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADI	D collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	o concrete [DECETE conditional	EQUALE COMPLETE 1	SSISIR CUITATORAL
			•	
•				
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS Af if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r 	MENDMENT: Pont of authorizing the second of authorizing the second of authorizing the second of the		ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	nt)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIdCap Funding VII Trust, as A		g Debtol		
OR 9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: LEXINGTON H PARTNERSH	IEALTH CA	RE SYSTEMS OF O	RLAND PARK LIMITED	2117 99615

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT ADDENDU	VI	
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1 815741004 06/06/2018	1a on Amendment form	7	
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as it	tem 9 on Amendment form	┥	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MidCap Funding VII Trust, as Agent		_	
OF	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI. TAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	F USE ONLY
13	. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curren		exing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction its	
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nertie; to not omit, modify, or 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or abbreviate any part of the Debtor	's name); see instructions if name does not fit	
	Ox			
OF	130. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	''	SUFFIX
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		olion of real estate: description attached hereto as Exhibi	Δ and made
W	covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral list is Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item (if Debtor does not have a record interest): est Suburban Bank, as Trustee U/T/A dated 11/own as Trust No. 10254.	a part	hereof.	A and made

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Coot County Clert's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

(Legal Description)

Lot 1 in Lexington Health Care's Orland Park Consolidation, being a consolidation of parcels in the West 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 10, Township 36 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded November 15, 1996 as document 96872202, in Cook County, Illinois.

CHICAGO/#3140223.4